TR-52D-433
Transceiver Module
Data Sheet
© 2014 MICRORISC s.r.o. www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-52D-433_140120 Page 1
                                         TR-52D-433
Block diagram
© 2014 MICRORISC s.r.o. www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-52D-433_140120 Page 2
Description

                                         TR-52D-433
Product information
Ordering codes
 T R - 5 2 D A PP - 433
 RF band [MHz]
                       Peripheral options:  nil - No other peripheral
                                      T   - Temperature sensor
                                      F   - RF shielding
                       Antenna options:   nil - Soldering padhole (no antenna, no U.FL connector)
                                      C   - U.FL connector (mini coax)
Type
Antenna
connection
Temperature
sensor
RF
shielding
Type
Antenna
connection
Temperature
sensor
RF
shielding
TR-52D-433 Soldering hole – – TR-52DT-433 Soldering hole Yes –
TR-52DC-433 U.FL connector – – TR-52DCT-433 U.FL connector Yes –
TR-52DF-433 Soldering hole – Yes TR-52DTF-433 Soldering hole Yes Yes
TR-52DCF-433 U.FL connector – Yes TR-52DCTF-433 U.FL connector Yes Yes
TR-52D-433 TR-52DC-433 TR-52DT-433 TR-52DF-433
Document history
• 140120 Datasheet file renamed from DS_TR-52D-433_131114 to Datasheet_TR-52D-433_140120
• 131114 Certification updated for the latest directives.